DAY PEN/STALL
7017-7018
7001-7004
7001-7004
7001-7004

7011
7012
7013-7015
7013-7015
6090-6094
6066-6068
6066-6068
7022
7027
7028
7033
7034
7035
7039
7040
7041
7042
7029/7030
7031
7021
7025
7026
7032
7019
7020
7023
7024
BARN 4
PEN
5600-5606
8059-8060
8119-8124
9135-9144
9007-9010/9026/9031
8000-8001
9179-9181
9179-9181
2106-2112/2135-2139

NIGHT PENS
2078
2079-2083
2079-2083
2079-2083
2084-2085
2084-2085
2088-2090
2088-2090
2122
2120
2121
2027
2029-2030
2029-2030
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2001-2004/2017-2020
2001-2004/2017-2020
2001-2004/2017-2020
2001-2004/2017-2020
2001-2004/2017-2020
2010
2028
2022-2024
2022-2024
2022-2024
2025-2026
2025-2026
2007-2008
2007-2008
2123
2144
2145
2124
2135
2075
2137
2138
2140
2141
2147-2155

Exhibitor Name
E L S Livestock
Garrett Werth
Garrett Werth
Garrett Werth
Grossnicklaus Cattle
Grossnicklaus Cattle
Jason Beltz
Jason Beltz
Jalyn Smith
Brink Livestock Brink Livestock
Brink Livestock Brink Livestock
Charles Boyd
Cunningham Ranch
Cunningham Ranch
Deer Valley Farm [Team/Company]
Deer Valley Farm [Team/Company]
Deer Valley Farm [Team/Company]
Express Ranch Pen Cattle
Express Ranch Pen Cattle
Express Ranch Pen Cattle
Express Ranch Pen Cattle
Express Ranch Pen Cattle
Ingram Angus
Lee Duckworth
Linz Heritage Angus Linz Heritage Angus
Linz Heritage Angus Linz Heritage Angus
Linz Heritage Angus Linz Heritage Angus
Oklahoma State Purebred Center [Team/Company]
Oklahoma State Purebred Center [Team/Company]
Roseda Farm [Team/Company]
Roseda Farm [Team/Company]

Ty Collum
Johnson-Oakes Genetics Johnson-Oakes Genetics
Kamden Filippo
Alan [Team/Company]

Cibs Gelbvieh
Cody Brown
Cody Jarvis
Golden Image Cattle [Team/Company]
John Shearer
John Shearer
Judd Ranch

Department
Salers
Salers
Salers
Salers
Salers
Salers
Salers
Salers

Braunvieh
Braunvieh
Braunvieh
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Charolais
Charolais
Charolais
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh



DAY PEN/STALL
2106-2112/2135-2139
2106-2112/2135-2139
2106-2112/2135-2139
2106-2112/2135-2139
2106-2112/2135-2139
2106-2112/2135-2139

2115-2116
2115-2116
2113-2114
4796-4799
9054-9059
8042-8043
8031-8033
8008
8017
8006-8007/8018-8019
8006-8007/8018-8019
8006-8007/8018-8019
8006-8007/8018-8019
8013-8016
8013-8016
8013-8016
8013-8016
8012
8009-8010
8009-8010
8003
7042
8020-8021
8020-8021
8011
8026
8005
4200-4202
8022
8023-8024
8023-8024
4067-4075
8025
8029
8030
8031-8032

NIGHT PENS
2147-2155
2147-2155
2147-2155
2147-2155
2147-2155
2147-2155

2142
2143
2118-2119
2091
2136
2041-2042
2041-2042
2047-2048
2047-2048
2043-2046
2043-2046
2043-2046
2043-2046
2053-2056
2053-2056
2053-2056
2053-2056
2031
2049-2050
2049-2050
2065
2001-2004/2017-2020
2057-2058
2057-2058
2036
2064
2037
2038
2039
2062-2063
2062-2063
2061
2040
2059-2060
2051-2052
2051-2052

Exhibitor Name
Judd Ranch
Judd Ranch
Judd Ranch
Judd Ranch
Judd Ranch
Judd Ranch
Plus One Cattle Company [Team/Company]
Plus One Cattle Company [Team/Company]
Post Rock Cattle Co [Team/Company]
Steven lvers
Taubenheim Gelbvieh Taubenheim Gelbvieh
111 Farms 111 Farms
111 Farms 111 Farms
Andrew Matheny
Andrew Matheny
Barber Ranch [Team/Company]
Barber Ranch [Team/Company]
Barber Ranch [Team/Company]
Barber Ranch [Team/Company]
Burns Farms
Burns Farms
Burns Farms
Burns Farms
curry herefords
Delaney Herefords Delaney Herefords
Delaney Herefords Delaney Herefords
Dennis White
Express Ranch Pen Cattle
GKB CATTLE [Team/Company]
GKB CATTLE [Team/Company]
Hopkins Ranch [Team/Company]
Kaczmarek Herefords
Kathleen Link
Lily Jensen
MC Show Cattle [Team/Company]
McDonald Farms
McDonald Farms
Oleson Family Farm Oleson Family Farm
Roger Jennings
Running P Cattle Co
Sidwell Herefords Sidwell Herefords
Sidwell Herefords Sidwell Herefords

Department
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Gelbvieh
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford



DAY PEN/STALL
8004
8027 & 8028
9153-9156/9123-9126
9153-9156/9123-9126
9211-9214
9157-9160/9120-9122
9195-9198
9157-9160/9120-9122
9191-9192
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
BARN 4
4758-4765
4853-4855
4900-4906
4779-4784/4800-4805
4779-4784/4800-4805
4911-4915
47895-4788/4806-4809
4796-4799
4774-4789/4810-4814
P6044
P6045
P6042
P6048
P6036
P6037
P6033
P6034
P6035

NIGHT PENS
2006
2005 & 2021
2077
2076
2080
2078
2093
2079
2092
NNP1016-1019
NNP1016-1019
NNP1020-1025
NNP1020-1025
NNP 1026-1030
NNP 1032-1035
NNP 1032-1035
NNP 1036-1037
NNP 1038-1040
NNP 1041-1044
NNP 1041-1044
NNP 1045-1046
NNP 1006-1007
NNP 1012-1015
NNP1008-1011
2087
2088
2089
2084
2085
2083
2090
2081
8082

Exhibitor Name
WALTER MCKELLAR
Weyman Hunt
BRUCE LAWRENCE
BRUCE LAWRENCE
Sage Hanrahan
Thomas and Son Farms Thomas and Son Farms
Wies Limousin Ranch Wies Limousin Ranch
Thomas and Son Farms Thomas and Son Farms
Trevor Miller
Abby Tlach
Abby Tlach
BLIND BADGER RANCH [Team/Company]
BLIND BADGER RANCH [Team/Company]
Buck & Morton Cattle Company
Charles Ringkob
Charles Ringkob
DON MEYER
Holt Cattle Co Crew [Team/Company]
Kennadi Brogdon
Kennadi Brogdon
MAD Cattle Company [Team/Company]
McKlay Gensini
Schrag/Nikkel Cattle [Team/Company]
Tyler Loudon
Andrew Meier
Blackjack Cattle Co. [Team/Company]
Casey Holton
Jackson bragg
Red Diamond Land and Cattle [Team/Company]
Luke Bjorklund
Sandridge Cattle Sandridge Cattle
Steven lvers
TC Reds
Delgado Shorthorns
Delgado Shorthorns
Emily Golemboski
Hugh Moore Jr and Sons
Katelyn Moffitt
Moffitt Stock Farm [Team/Company]
Peak View Ranch Leone
Peak View Ranch Leone
Peak View Ranch Leone

Department
Hereford
Hereford
Limousin
Limousin
Limousin
Limousin
Limousin
Limousin
Limousin

Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maine
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Red Angus
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn



DAY PEN/STALL NIGHT PENS Exhibitor Name Department

P6049 Talia Ferguson Shorthorn
P6050 Talia Ferguson Shorthorn
P6046 Waukaru Farms Shorthorn
P6047 Waukaru Farms Shorthorn
P6055 Waukaru Farms Shorthorn
P6056 Waukaru Farms Shorthorn
P6057 Waukaru Farms Shorthorn
P6058 Waukaru Farms Shorthorn
BARN 8 2096-2098 Jay Steenhoek Simmental
BARN 9 2072 Piper Steele Simmental
BARN 9 2073 Wesley Phillips Simmental

BARN 4 2074 Madilyn Norvell Simmental



